
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.

135
146
132
137
122
150
165
126
152
110
163
134

Nome
LUCAS VICENTE DA SILVA
MAURÍCIO ELIAS DE FREITAS
JOSE LUIZ DE ALMEIDA ERTHAL N
LUIS CARLOS MAIELLI
FERNANDO COSTA DE AQUINO
PAULO ROBERTO FERREIRA
WESLEY VIANI
GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
RAUL DE MACEDO PORTO
CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS JU
TIAGO ANGELO ALVES
JULIO CESAR LOPES MOREIRA

Classe

INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
PREMIUM INTERMED
INTERMEDIÁRIO

Melhor Tm

1:43.225
1:49.083
1:49.322
1:50.428
1:52.153
1:52.341
1:53.242
1:57.341
1:58.066
1:58.100
2:12.707
2:22.242

Melhor Spd

94,163
89,106
88,912
88,021
86,667
86,522
85,834
82,835
82,327
82,303
73,244
68,334

Modelo

BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
DUCATI

BMW
DUCATI

Equipe

S1000RR
ZX6
ZX6R
ZX6
ZX6R 636 NINJA
ZX6R
GSXR
PANIGALE 959

S1000RR
PANIGALE V4S

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Capuava
Track 21/05

2B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

21/05/2022 09:20

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

21/05/2022
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